
  	

2026 Middle School Baseball 
 

Date Opponent Location Time 
  .  

*Thurs, Feb 19                 Watertown MS PCA 4:30pm 
*Sat, Feb 21 Walter J. Baird MS PCA 11:00am/1:00pm 
*Sat, Feb 28 Siegel MS PCA 11:00am/1:00pm 

    
    

Mon, Mar 2 Friendship Christian School PCA 4:00 V/JV 6:00 
Wed, Mar 4 Friendship Christian School Away 4:00 V/JV 6:00 

Friday, Mar 6 Clarksville Academy Away 5:00 V 
Tues, Mar 10 Thurman Francis PCA  4:30 
Fri, Mar 13 Oakland MS PCA 4:30 V/5:30 JV 

Tues, Mar 17 Goodpasture PCA 4:00 JV/ 6:00 V 
Thurs, Mar 19 Franklin Christian Academy PCA 4:00 V 

   Sat, Mar 21  Siegel MS Away JV 11:00/V 2:00 
Mon, Mar 23  Ezell Harding PCA 4:00 V 
Tues, Mar 24 Ezell Harding Away 6:00 V 
Thurs, Mar 26 Donelson Christian Academy PCA 4:00 JV/6:00 V 

Fri, Mar 27 Central Magnet MS 
Away (Barfield 
Crescent Field 

4) 
5:00 V/JV to Follow 

Mon, Mar 30 Mt. Juliet Christian Academy Away 4:00 V/5:45 JV 
Tues, Mar 31 Mt. Juliet Christian Academy PCA 4:00 V/6:00 JV 
Tues, Apr 7 Davidson Academy PCA 4:00 JV/ 6:00 V 

Friday, Apr 10 MTCS PCA 4:00 JV/6:00 V 
Sat, Apr 11 MTCS Away 12:00 JV/2:00 V 

Thurs, Apr 16 Nashville Christian School Away V 5:00 
    

April 18-25  TIAA Tournament TBD TBD 


